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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 GRADUADOS <ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
: H N
CLASSIFICATORIA 2 17/06/2022 11:49 . . . .
Race (15 Laps) started at 10:49:49 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
14 11:03:26.390 54.649 +0.255 11.374 22.624 20.651
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 15 11:04:21.035 54645 -0.004 11.339 22.523 20.783
1 10:51:37.935 56.224 12.429 23.020 20.775
2 10:52:32.727 54.792 -1.432 11.477 22583 20.732 (991) FABIO LIMA
3 10:53:27.332 54.605 -0.187 11.418 22593 20.594 1 10:51:39.343 57.321 12.877 23.764 20.680
4 10:54:21.908 54.576 -0.029 11.482 22.553 20.541 2 10:52:34.025 54.682 -2.639 11.471 22.659 20.552
5 10:55:16.719 54.811 +0.235 11.484 22.871 20.456 3 10:53:28.890 54.865 +0.183 11.678 22628 20.559
6 10:56:10.893 54.174 -0.637 11.408 22.342 20424 4 10:54:23.169 54.279 -0.586 11.383 22474 20.422
7 10:57:05.080 54.187 +0.013 11.357 22432 20.398 5 10:55:17.783 54614 +0.335 11.387 22.608 20.619
8 10:57:59.110 54.030 -0.157 11.299 22.387 20.344 6 10:56:12.302 54.519 -0.095 11.425 22.493 20.601
9 10:58:53.403 54.293 +0.263 11.352 22.534 20.407 7 10:57:06.967 54.665 +0.146 11.418 22659 20.588
10 10:59:47.536 54.133 -0.160 11.370 22410 20.353 8 10:58:01.753 54.786 +0.121 11.482 22.649 20.655
" 11:00:41.730 54.194 +0.061 11.351 22463 20.380 9 10:58:56.591 54.838 +0.052 11.477 22.682 20.679
12 11:01:35.847 54 117 -0.077 11.398 22.356 20.363 10 10:59:51.295 54.704 -0.134 11.499 22.590 20615
13 11:02:30.160 54313 +0.196 11.359 22477 20477 1" 11:00:45.967 54672 -0.032 11.441 22.581 20.650
14 11:03:24.460 54.300 -0.013 11.297 22377 20.626 12 11:01:40.659 54.692 +0.020 11.463 22.659 20.570
15 11:04:18.926 54.466 +0.166 11.388 22.397 20.681 13 11:02:35.422 54.763 +0.071 11.425 22626 20.712
14 11:03:30.002 54.580 -0.183 11.415 22.557 20.608
(017) SAMUEL CRUZ 15 11:04:24.722 54.720 +0.140 11.439 22643 20.638
1 10:51:38.814 57.030 13.011 23.306 20.713
2 10:52:33.594 54.780 -2.250 11.616 22.610 20.554 (071) GIULLIANO FORCOLIN
3 10:53:27.947 54.353 -0.427 11.395 22.445 20513 1 10:51:40.783 58.267 13.417 24.081 20.769
4 10:54:22.145 54.198 -0.155 11.384 22.343 20471 2 10:52:35.560 54.777 -3.490 11.491 22.684 20.602
5 10:55:16.599 54.454 +0.256 11.245 22,645 20.564 3 10:53:30.642 55.082 +0.305 11.783 22624 20675
6 10:56:10.819 54.220 -0.234 11.320 22477 20423 4 10:54:25.398 54.756 -0.326 11.461 22.664 20.631
7 10:57:05.005 54.186 -0.034 11.292 22.496 20.398 5 10:55:20.221 54.823 +0.067 11.412 22.833 20.578
8 10:57:59.039 54.034 -0.152 11.253 22.431 20.350 6 10:56:14.922 54.701 -0.122 11.496 22.695 20.510
9 10:58:53.294 54.255 +0.221 11.284 22.598 20.373 7 10:57:09.465 54.543 -0.158 11.482 22.582 20.479
10 10:59:47.464 54.170 -0.085 11.306 22478 20.386 8 10:58:03.923 54.458 -0.085 11.393 22603 20.462
" 11:00:41.655 54.191 +0.021 11.253 22.456 20.482 9 10:58:58.434 54.511 +0.053 11.459 22612 20.440
12 11:01:35.773 54.118 -0.073 11.271 22444 20.403 10 10:59:52.910 54 .476 -0.035 11411 22.560 20.505
13 11:02:29.999 54.226 +0.108 11.249 22.471 20.506 1" 11:00:47 469 54.559 +0.083 11.434 22.576 20.549
14 11:03:24.328 54.329 +0.103 11.301 22.426 20.602 12 11:01:41.881 54.412 -0.147 11.403 22.516 20.493
15 11:04:18.994 54.666 +0.337 11.335 22.529 20.802 13 11:02:36.348 54.467 +0.055 11.399 22.561 20.507
14 11:03:30.760 54.412 -0.055 11.406 22.538 20.468
(091) LUCCA CROCE 15 11:04:25.143 54.383 -0.029 11.357 22548 20478
1 10:51:38.629 56.707 12.817 23.207 20.683
2 10:52:33.893 55.264 -1.443 11.895 22.787 20.582 (757) MIGS
3 10:53:28.338 54.445 -0.819 11.384 22.691 20.370 1 10:51:39.986 57.615 13.277 23518 20.820
4 10:54:22.687 54.349 -0.096 11.395 22592 20.362 2 10:52:35.448 55.462 -2.153 11.431 23.096 20.935
5 10:55:16.993 54.306 -0.043 11.282 22.536 20.488 3 10:53:30.979 55.531 +0.069 11.641 22.731 21.159
6 10:56:11.246 54.253 -0.053 11.337 22.495 20.421 4 10:54:25.715 54.736 -0.795 11.630 22517 20.589
7 10:57:05.418 54172 -0.081 11.269 22.521 20.382 5 10:55:20.468 54.753 +0.017 11.408 22.822 20.523
8 10:57:59.616 54.198 +0.026 11.244 22592 20.362 6 10:56:15.106 54.638 -0.115 11.472 22.561 20.605
9 10:58:53.921 54.305 +0.107 11.322 22.606 20.377 7 10:57:09.569 54.463 -0.175 11.511 22.480 20472
10 10:59:48.167 54.246 -0.059 11.270 22.615 20.361 8 10:58:04.078 54.509 +0.046 11.482 22.507 20.520
" 11:00:42.938 54.771 +0.525 11.268 22.586 20917 9 10:58:58.634 54.556 +0.047 11.502 22.524 20.530
12 11:01:37.583 54.645 -0.126 11.562 22615 20.468 10 10:59:53.134 54.500 -0.056 11.433 22.539 20.528
13 11:02:32.137 54.554 -0.091 11.309 22.717 20.528 1" 11:00:47.641 54.507 +0.007 11.433 22.583 20.491
14 11:03:26.580 54.443 -0.111 11.343 22.592 20.508 12 11:01:42.219 54.578 +0.071 11.472 22675 20.431
15 11:04:20.930 54.350 -0.093 11.339 22524 20.487 13 11:02:36.600 54.381 -0.197 11.352 22633 20.396
14 11:03:30.970 54.370 -0.011 11.410 22.537 20.423
(025) MURILO FIORE 15 11:04:25.341 54.371 +0.001 11.416 22.511 20.444
10:51:39.508 57.252 13.011 23518 20.723
2 10:52:34.112 54.604 -2.648 11.435 22.721 20.448 (007) FELIPE MAESTER
3 10:53:28.514 54.402 -0.202 11.479 22.448 20475 1 10:51:39.865 57.915 13.295 23.644 20.976
4 10:54:22.786 54272 -0.130 11.370 22.554 20.348 2 10:52:35.401 55.536 -2.379 11.446 23.460 20.630
5 10:55:17.091 54.305 +0.033 11.367 22476 20.462 3 10:53:30.581 55.180 -0.356 11.469 22872 20.839
6 10:56:11.329 54.238 -0.067 11.364 22.442 20432 4 10:54:25601 55.020 -0.160 11.794 22.671 20.555
7 10:57:05.506 54177 -0.061 11.311 22.530 20.336 5 10:55:20.768 55.167 +0.147 11.469 23.115 20.583
8 10:57:59.723 54217 +0.040 11.313 22.505 20.399 6 10:56:15.852 55.084 -0.083 11.371 22.903 20.810
9 10:58:54.018 54.295 +0.078 11.362 22535 20.398 7 10:57:10.672 54.820 -0.264 11.519 22.651 20.650
10 10:59:48.278 54.260 -0.035 11.323 22.541 20.396 8 10:58:06.101 55.429 +0.609 11.465 22.815 21.149
" 11:00:42.880 54.602 +0.342 11.312 22.510 20.780 9 10:59:01.080 54.979 -0.450 11.418 22.930 20.631
12 11:01:37.347 54.467 -0.135 11.416 22493 20.558 10 10:59:55.897 54.817 -0.162 11.536 22.624 20.657
13 11:02:31.741 54.394 -0.073 11.282 22.489 20.623 1" 11:00:50.817 54.920 +0.103 11.518 22.734 20.668
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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 GRADUADOS (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
.
CLASSIFICATORIA 2 17/06/2022 11:49 . ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 10:49:49 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
12 11:01:45.925 55.108 +0.188 11.545 22.708 20.855
13 11:02:41.086 55.161 +0.053 11.537 22.781 20.843
14 11:03:36.157 55.071 -0.090 11.509 22.776 20.786
15 11:04:31.275 55.118 +0.047 11.568 22.793 20.757
(061) RAFAEL CROCE
1 10:51:41.235 58.847 13.152 24.947 20.748
2 10:52:36.559 55.324 -3.523 11.657 22.945 20.722
3 10:53:31.194 54.635 -0.689 11.452 22.602 20.581
4 10:54:26.001 54.807 +0.172 11.605 22.558 20.644
5 10:55:21.477 55.476 +0.669 11.442 23.388 20.646
6 10:56:16.071 54.504 -0.882 11.434 22.589 20.571
7 10:57:10.781 54.710 +0.116 11.483 22553 20674
8 10:58:05.631 54.850 +0.140 11.5614 22.739 20.597
9 10:59:00.263 54632 -0.218 11.480 22.629 20.523
10 10:59:54.824 54.561 -0.071 11.433 22613 20515
" 11:00:49.269 54.445 -0.116 11.398 22.595 20.452
12 11:01:43.752 54.483 +0.038 11.422 22517 20.544
13 11:02:38.279 54 .527 +0.044 11.477 22519 20.531
14 11:03:32.841 54.562 +0.035 11.422 22.528 20612
15 11:04:27.324 54.483 -0.079 11423 22.460 20.600

(014) JOSE H. VILLAGA

1 10:51:41.004 58.869 13.557 24.448 20.864
2 10:52:36.689 55.685 -3.184 11.995 22.956 20.734
3 10:53:31.710 55.021 -0.664 11.544 22.723 20.754
4 10:54:26.766 55.056 +0.035 11.529 22.799 20.728
5 10:65:21.812 55.046 -0.010 11.745 22.713 20.588
6 10:56:17.005 55.193 +0.147 11.622 22.822 20.749
7 10:57:11.997 54.992 -0.201 11.534 22.781 20.677
8 10:58:07.349 55.352 +0.360 11.614 22.966 20.772
9 10:59:02.887 55.538 +0.186 11.622 23.090 20.826
10 10:59:58.392 55.505 -0.033 11.574 23.041 20.890
" 11:00:54.113 55.721 +0.216 11.569 22.998 21.154
12 11:01:49.656 55.543 -0.178 11.667 22.986 20.890
13 11:02:44 995 55.339 -0.204 11.602 22.868 20.869
14 11:03:40.558 55.563 +0.224 11.582 23.050 20.931
15 11:04:35.981 55.423 -0.140 11.650 22.837 20.936

(099) WILKER ICERI
1 10:51:41.720 59.536 13.222 25.280 21.034
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